附件1
西藏自治区2018年度空军招飞报名考生名册
制表单位（盖章）：XXXX教育局                                                                        负责人签字：
	序号
	姓名
	性别
	出生
年月
	学校名称
	学籍所
在市（地）
	学籍所
在区(县)
	身份证号
	民族
	政治
面貌
	户口
类型
	文理
科
	应往
届
	近期
模拟
	年级
排名
	上年度该校一本上线数

	1
	XXX
	男
	1999.06
	XX县XXX学校
	XX地区
	
	510212199906133000
	藏
	团员
	非农户
	理科
	应届
	535
	500
	650

	2
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	3
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	4
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	5
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	6
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	7
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	8
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	9
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	10
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	12
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　



